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_ | Fire Progression
51 =07/14 286 ac (286 ac growth)

| =07/15 338 ac (51 ac growth)
=07/17 358 ac (20 ac growth)
1 =07/18 370 ac (12 ac growth)
| = 07/20 402 ac (31 ac growth)
|~ 07/21 408 ac (6 ac growth)

| 07/27 479 ac (71 ac growth)

=] 07/31 2360 ac (1881 ac growth)
*| ~08/01 3422 ac (1062 ac growth)

| = 08/05 3583 ac (161 ac growth)
1 =08/08 3732 ac (149 ac growth)
=08/11 4077 ac (345 ac growth)
| =08/13 4554 ac (474 ac growth)
{ =08/15 6051 ac (1497 ac growth)




